SECTION A-A SECTION B-B
SECTION C-C
1
1
2
2
3
3

TABLE 1 - COMBINATION RACKS AVAILABLE
MODEL NO: DESCRIPTION SIZE WxDxH mm
BR4-PR4WT 4 + 4 PANS 630x300x645mm
BR6-PR6WT 6 + 6 PANS 790x300x645mm
BR8-PR8WT 8 + 8 PANS 1043x300x645mm
URINAL BOTTLE RACKS AVAILABLE
MODEL NO: DESCRIPTION SIZE WxDxH mm
BR4WT 4 BOTTLES 630x115x209
BR6WT 6 BOTTLES 790x115x209
BR8WT 8 BOTTLES 1043x115x209
MALMET BOTTLE
& PAN RACKS
 (SEE TABLE 1):
TABLE 2 - SHELVES AVAILABLE
MODEL NO: DESCRIPTION SIZE Wmm
AS2-600 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 600mm
AS2-900 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 900mm
AS2-1200 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 1200mm
AS2-1500 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 1500mm
AS2-1800 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 1800mm
AS2-2100 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 2100mm
AS2-2400 2 TIERS ADJUSTABLE 2400mm
TABLE 3 - ENCLOSED CUPBOARD AVAILABLE
MODEL NO: DESCRIPTION SIZE Wmm
EC-900 ENCLOSED CUPBOARD 900mm
EC-1200 ENCLOSED CUPBOARD 1200mm